| <ul> <li>Ruilding or Use</li> </ul>   | Permit Applicatio  | n Permit No:   | I  | ssue Bell V   | IT ISSUED  |  |  |
|---|--|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| O   |  | l l  | 224  |   | 327  | A A005001  |  |
| Owner Name:   |  |  | :  | MAR   | 2 4 2005 ne:   |  |  |
| Hannaford Bro   | os Co  | Po Box 1000  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Business Name:  Contractor Name:  Bellino - Grasso  Lessee/Buyer's Name  Phone:   |  | Contractor Address: Phone  |  |   |  | <u> </u>   |  |
|   |  |  |  |   |  |  |  |
| Phone:  | Phone:   |  | Permit Type: HVAC  |   |  | Zone:  |  |
| Proposed Use:   |  |  |  |   |  | et: 15-0   |  |
|   |  | P  |  |   |  | ·  |  |
|   | Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  |  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  | Denied Us  |   |  | Type: HVAC   |  |
|   |  |  |  |   | \  |  |  |
| and Reznor systems  |  | Signature  | Å  | J M W Si  | gnature: M   | 3/16/0   |  |
| Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  |  |  | VI/V   |   |  | T (P.A.1).)  |  |
|   |  | Action   | Approved   | Approv  | ed w/Conditions  | Denied   |  |
|   |  | Signature:   |  |   | Date:  |  |  |
|   | Zoning Approva   |  |  | pproval   |  |  |  |
|   | Special Zone or Revie  | ews  | Zoning A   | ppeal   | Historic   | Preservation   |  |
| <ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the<br/>Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and<br/>Federal Rules.</li> </ol>                                 |  | □v   | ☐ Variance   |   | Not in District or Landma  |  |  |
| 2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.   |  | Wetland Miscellaneous  |  | us  | Does Not Require Review  |  |  |
| 3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work |  | C  | Conditional Use  |   | Require  | s Review   |  |
|   |  | Interpretation   |  | Approved  |  |  |  |
|   | Site Plan  | Approved   |  | Approved w/Conditions   |  |  |  |
|   |  | Denied   |  | Denied  |  |  |  |
|   | Date: M/ 3 16/   | 05 Me:   |  |   | Date: M  | <u>B</u> _   |  |
| '   | . (), (  |  |  |   | <del>-                                    </del>   |  |  |
|   | ·  |  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   |  |  | 1 .  |   | .a   | ,  |  |
| wner to make this appli<br>ermit for work described   | cation as his authorized in the application is is  | d agent and <b>I</b> a<br>ssued, <b>I</b> certify  | gree to c<br>that the  | onform to a code officia  | all applicable la<br>al's authorized   | aws of this<br>representative  |  |
|   |  |  |  |   |  |  |  |
|   | Tel: (207) 874-8703  Owner Name: Hannaford Bro Contractor Name Bellino - Gras Phone:  Proposed Use: Commercial I Cancoil, Swan  and Reznor systems  Date Applied For: 03/07/2005  Des not preclude the gapplicable State and anclude plumbing, if work is not started the date of issuance. Trailing a building system of the material started and the late of the system of the material system.  Owner of record of the material system of the material system of the material system.  Owner Name: Hannaford Bro Contractor Name Bellino - Gras Proposed Use: Commercial I Cancoil, Swan  Owner of record of the material system of the m | Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871  Owner Name: Hannaford Bros Co  Contractor Name: Bellino - Grasso  Phone:  Proposed Use: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Date Applied For: 03/07/2005  Des not preclude the gaplicable State and anclude plumbing, if work is not started ne date of issuance. Flood Zone  Subdivision  Wetland  Flood Zone Subdivision  Site Plan  Maj Minor MM  Date:  CERTIFICATI  Were of record of the named property, or that the wner to make this application as his authorized the property of the plan where the property is the plan where the property is the plan where the property is the plan where th | Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716  Owner Name: Hannaford Bros Co Contractor Name: Bellino - Grasso Phone: Proposed Use: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Permit Fee: S876. FIRE DEPT:  Date Applied For: 03/07/2005 Poes not preclude the gapplicable State and aclude plumbing, if work is not started be date of issuance. Palidate a building  CERTIFICATION  CERTIFICATION  CERTIFICATION  CERTIFICATION  CERTIFICATION  CONNER Address Po Box 1000 Sontractor Address Sontractor Address Po Box 1000 Sontractor Address | Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716  Owner Name: Hannaford Bros Co  Contractor Name: Bellino - Grasso  Phone:  Proposed Use: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Page 1 | Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716  Owner Name: Hannaford Bros Co  Contractor Name: Bellino - Grasso  Phone:  Proposed Use: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Permit Fee: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Signature  EDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIT Action Approved Approved  Signature:  Date Applied For: 03/07/2005  Date Applied For: 03/07/2005  Special Zone or Reviews 2 Zoning Approval  Shoreland  Wetland  Culde plumbing, If work is not started aed ate of issuance. Alidate a building  Wetland  Maj Minor MM Maj Denied  CERTIFICATION  Where rof record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by where to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains and remit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains and include of ficial remains and include agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains and include of ficial remains and include agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains and include agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains a place of the code official remains and include agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains a place of the code official remains and include agent and I agree to conform to a strint for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official remains a place of the code of t | Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716  Owner Name: Hannaford Bros Co  Contractor Name: Bellino - Grasso  Phone:  Proposed Use: Commercial Install Trane, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor systems  Permit Fee: S876.00  Signature  Signature  Signature  Telestrian Activities district (PAI) Action Approved Approved Wconditions Signature: Date: Date Applied For: 03/07/2005  Pos not preclude the gapplicable State and Clude plumbing, if work is not started he date of issuance. Alidate a building  Mail 2 4 205 me.  Pos 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 |  |



## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT HEATING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

| <u>327</u> | AAOCS |
|------------|-------|
|            |       |
|            |       |
|            |       |

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

White - Inspection

Yellow - File

Pink - Applicant's

Gold - Assessor's Copy

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

| Name and address of owner of appliance Handa Cord   | Use of Building Smootha Ct. Date 3/7/05  Rel Scarborough ME  |
|---|--|
| Installer's name and address Betting-Grosso In<br>980 Riverside ST Portignal ME04103  | <i>c</i> .   |
| Location of appliance:  Basement Floor Attic Roof  Type of Fuel:  Gas Oil Solid  Appliance Name: Trank - Carloi L - Swark-Reground U.L. Approved Yes No  Will appliance be installed in accordance with the manufacture's | Type of Chimney:  Masonry Lined Factory built  Metal Factory Built U.L. Listing #  Direct Vent DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME  Type MAR 7 |
| installation instructions? Some Yes O No  IF NO Explain:  | Gas RECEIVED  Size of Tank Natura  |
| The Type of License of Installer:  Master Plumber #  Solid Fuel #  O Oil #  Gas # PNT23CO  Other  | Number of Tanks feet.  Distance from Tank to Center of Flame feet.  Cost of Work: \$ 95,000  Permit Fee: \$ 576  |
| Fire:   | Approved with Conditions  ☐ See attached letter or requirement  ☐ Inspector's Signature Date Approved  |
| Signature of instance   |  |

| ,   | aine - Building or Use Permit<br>4101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: ( |                   | 716     | Permit No: 05-0224          | Date Applied For: 03/07/2005 | CBL: 327A A005001               |  |
|---|---|-------------------|---------|-----------------------------|------------------------------|---------------------------------|--|
| Location of Construction:  Owner Name:      |   |                   | 0       | wner Address:               | Phone:                       |                                 |  |
| 779 Riverside St                            | Hannaford Bros Co   | Hannaford Bros Co |         |                             | Po Box 1000                  |                                 |  |
| Business Name:                              | Contractor Name:  |                   | C       | ontractor Address:          | Phone                        |                                 |  |
|   | Bellino - Grasso  |                   | 9       | 80 Riverside St P           | (207) 878-2087               |                                 |  |
| Lessee/Buyer's Name                         | Phone:  |                   | P       | Permit Type:                |                              |                                 |  |
|   |   |                   |         | HVAC                        |                              |                                 |  |
| Proposed Use:                               | <u>'</u>  | Pro               | posed   | <b>Project Description:</b> |                              |                                 |  |
| Commercial Install Tra                      | ne, Cancoil, Swank and Reznor syste                               | ms Ins            | stall ' | Trane, Cancoil, Sv          | wank and Reznor sy           | stems                           |  |
|   |   |                   |         |                             |                              |                                 |  |
| Dept: Building Note:                        | Status: Approved  |                   |         | Jeanine Bourke              | Approval D                   | Pate: 03/16/2005  Okto Issue: □ |  |
| 1) The installation must                    | comply with the State of Maine Gas                                | Regulations       |         |                             |                              |                                 |  |
| Dept: Fire Note:  1) the system shall be in | Status: Approved with Condition                                   |                   |         | Lt. MacDougal               | Approval D                   | Oate: Okto Issue:               |  |